EHPERGKRE

74 N it N
5987 & A I 52 52
597 6 58
596 2 60
595 4 64
594 5 69
593 9 78
592 8 86
591 10 96
590 10 106
589 11 117
588 8 125
587 14 139
586 14 153
585 11 164
584 19 183
583 14 197
582 12 209
581 20 229
580 12 241
579 17 258
578 23 281
577 28 309
576 22 331
575 20 351
574 20 371
573 21 392
572 22 414
571 24 438
570 30 468
569 30 498
568 36 534
567 36 570
566 36 606
565 34 640
564 32 672
563 36 708
562 31 739
561 36 775
560 34 809
559 41 850
558 45 895
557 40 935
556 38 973
555 41 1014
554 42 1056
553 40 1096
552 42 1138
551 46 1184
550 39 1223
549 33 1256
548 34 1290
547 44 1334
546 43 1377




PR ) T
545 45 1422
544 36 1458
543 33 1491
542 42 1533
541 42 1575
540 40 1615
539 57 1672
538 41 1713
537 49 1762
536 40 1802
535 52 1854
534 54 1908
533 54 1962
532 54 2016
531 46 2062
530 39 2101
529 44 2145
528 45 2190
527 50 2240
526 59 2299
525 55 2354
524 39 2393
523 39 2432
522 52 2484
521 41 2525
520 44 2569
519 46 2615
518 46 2661
517 41 2702
516 41 2743
515 39 2782
514 42 2824
513 37 2861
512 49 2910
511 52 2962
510 41 3003
509 45 3048
508 34 3082
507 46 3128
506 37 3165
505 41 3206
504 42 3248
503 44 3292






